



2014:BHC-AS:11403

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.4208 OF 2010
IN
REJECTED CASE NO.351 OF 2010

SHASHIKALA W/o. SHIVSHANKAR PANDEY APPLICANT

VERSUS

ASGARI BEGUM W/o. SHAMSUDDHIN KHAN RESPONDENT

CORAM : N.V. NAVKAR
REGISTRAR (JUDL - II)

Date : 5th July, 2013

None present.

Advocate for the Appellant to take steps as against Respondent

No.1 within 4 weeks.

sd/-
Registrar (Judl.- II)